BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATION FOR VOTER INFORMATION PAMPHLET PRINTING AND MAILING SERVICES (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: Registrar of Voters

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Brig AlErgm (Aug 12, 2025 13:20:29 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (Aug 12%025 13:21:07 PDT)

Cynthia Faes

Cynthia Paes (Aug 12, 2025 13:23:13 PDT)

Femandéish (gg 12,2025 13:29:14 PDT)

lrena Anguelov

Irena Anguelov (Aug 17, 2025 13:10:41 PDT)

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-08-12 01:20PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-08-12 01:21PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Cynthia Paes
E-signed 2025-08-12 01:23PM PDT
cynthia.paes@sdcounty.ca.gov

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-08-12 01:07PM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Fernando Kish

E-signed 2025-08-12 01:29PM PDT
Fernando.Kish@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Irena Anguelov

E-signed 2025-08-12 01:10PM PDT
Irena.Anguelov@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




